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% L=:1v} HC-OSW-1x1
TERE nm SM:1260~1620 MM:850+40
TR nm 1310/ 1550 850
FENIRFE(IL) dB <0.7 (#EYE: 0.5)
SRAHBEIREE(WDL) dB <0.25
IREAERHRFE(TDL) dB <0.2
{RHRIEXIRFE(PDL) dB <0.05
[E1RHRAE(RL) dB SM>50, MM=>30
EHE(CT) dB SM>55, MM=>35
=i dB <+0.02
VIHERE ms <8
PIHRIREL times >10 million
T/EHRE v 3.00r5.0
G AVES mw <500
TIERE °C -20~+70
EERE °C -40~+85
TIEEE RH% 5~95
HERY mm L27xW12xH8.2(+0.2)
11 ESHIERRTEME TR,
2 FTES U BIREREURENIRE, S HERESLEN 0.3dB 1R4E,
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H IRHEEEX
x5 RS FIBE FRI=IRED ST
1x1 Pin 1 Pin 5 Pin 6 Pin 10 Pin2-3 | Pin3-4 | Pin7-8 | Pin 8-9
A —_— - - GND V+ Close Open Open Close
B
B P1-P2 V+ GND - - Open Close Close Open
A —_— Close Open Open Close
E|3=Ein
B P1-P2 V+ - - GND Open Close Close Open
B diEs
ES:5) BE 2 b FafE
5v. Bt 45~55V 36~44mA 1250
5V 3FB8t 45~55V 26~32mA 175Q
3v.  B#t 2.7~3.3V 54~66mA 50Q
3V FFE#t 2.7~3.3V 39~47mA 700
H iERER
State A State B
P1 e i P1 »—P2
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H iTMZ=E HC - OSW-1x1-A-B-C-D-E-F
A B C D E F
itigi< FFCER FeeFE KAEE FHE EEIRSL R
850: 850nm 3L B8 SM: EAfi 9/125 025: ®0.25mm 05: 0.5m 00: None
1310: 1310nm 3N: JEBE8M M1: 21 50/125 09: ®0.9mm 10: 1.0m FP: FC/UPC
1550: 1550nm 5L B8 M2: % 62.5/125 X Hfts 15:1.5m FA: FC/APC
D:  1310/1550nm | 5N: dEEs | X2 EHftb X: Hifth SP: SC/UPC
X: Hith SA: SC/APC
LP: LC/UPC
LA: LC/APC
X: Hitb
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